Kylee Keeper Log
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Opponent

Phoenix Rush 00 Rush Girls (AZ)

Elite Girls Academy White 99/00 (NE)
CANCELLED WEATHER - Finished as top team
CANCELLED WEATHER - Finished as top team
Sand and Surf SC 99 Black (CA-S)
ETFC 99 Athletica Red (OR)

CV Crossfire 99 White (CA-N)

RVS 99 Orange (WA)

Eastside FC 99 White (WA)

Leahi 00 Premier (HI)

Real Colorado Edge Select '01
Broomfield Blast SC 00 Girls Prestige
Real Colorado Olympico 01/02

Real Colorado Olympico 00/01

Pride SC Pride Red '99

Canon City Blitz U17

Pride SC United '99G

Broomfield Blast SC 01 Girls Prestige
Utah Avalanche Avalanche 02 ECNL
Arsenal Colorado Royal 99/00
Westminster Soccer 01G Samba
Riverside Renegades 99/00G
Broomfield Blast SC 00 Girls Prestige
CO Storm South 00G Premier
Colorado Rapids Youth 00G Academy
Colorado Storm 00G North Premier
Pride SC Copa '00G

Colorado Rush Nero 2031

CO Storm South 00G Select
Westminster Soccer 00G Samba

Real Colorado Edge Select '00

Fire FC Premier 00 Mcclyman

CO Storm South 00G Premier

FC Boulder 00 Girls Elite (U16)
Broomfield Blast SC 00 Girls Magista
Psg Michigan Gators 00 Orange
Intense Soccer Academy Elite 99 NPL
CFSC Hammerheads White G

CO Storm North 00G Select (CO)
Twin Cities Fire 00G (MN)
Westminster Soccer 00G Samba (CO)
Sting 00G West (TXN)

SUMMARY

REALRED (36 total games, Record 14 Wins -- 10 Tie -- 12 Losses, 52 Goals For, 37 Goals Against)
REAL WHITE (1 total games, Record 1 Wins -- 0 Tie -- 0 Losses, 2 Goals For, 1 Goals Against)
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Result

Score

Win

N/A
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Event

Real Cup
Real Cup
Real Cup
Real Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
Broomfield Shootout
Broomfield Shootout
Broomfield Shootout
Broomfield Shootout
Pride of the Rockies
Pride of the Rockies
Pride of the Rockies
Arsenal Cup
Arsenal Cup
Arsenal Cup
Arsenal Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
President's Cup
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
CASL (North Carolina)
CASL (North Carolina)
CASL (North Carolina)
Real Cup
Real Cup
Real Cup
Real Cup

REAL WHITE U17 (3 total games, Record 3 Wins -- 0 Tie -- 0 Losses, 18 Goals For, 1 Goals Against)
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Date

5/22/2015
5/23/2015
5/24/2015
5/24/2015
6/10/2015
6/11/2015
6/12/2015
6/13/2015
6/13/2015
6/14/2015
8/7/2015
8/8/2015
8/8/2015
8/9/2015
8/15/2015
8/15/2015
8/16/2015
8/21/2015
8/22/2015
8/22/2015
8/23/2015
9/5/2015
9/6/2015
9/7/2015
9/13/2015
8/29/2015
8/30/2015
9/12/2015
9/19/2015
10/10/2015
10/13/2015
10/17/2015
10/24/2015
10/31/2015
10/24/2015
12/4/2015
12/5/2015
12/6/2015
5/28/2016
5/29/2016
5/29/2016
5/30/2016

2nd Palce Finish

2nd Palce Finish

Guest Player for U17 White team - 1st Place Finish

Guest Player for U17 White team - 1st Place Finish

Guest Player for U17 White team - 1st Place Finish - Kylee got an assist on a booming punt

Champions

#6 Ranked MI team, #38 Region 2 Rank, #483 National Rank
#4 Ranked NY East team, #11 Region 1 Rank, #28 National Rank
#2 Ranked NC team, #33 Region 3 Rank, #179 National Rank

Kylee knocked out of game with gash to head. 27 Staples and 6 deep sutures. Ouch.
40 Games (Total GAA 37 games = 1.05. Total GAA 10 league games = 1.30. Total GAA at Region IV President's Cup = 1.16)

(9 league games, Record 0 Wins -- 6 Tie -- 3 Losses, 6 Goals For, 12 Goals Against)
(1 league games, Record 1 Wins -- 0 Tie -- 0 Losses, 2 Goals For, 1 Goals Against)




