Kylee Keeper Log

Real Colorado Red 99/00 (5) - U16									
Taam	Omnoment	CT Dale	Danula	Canna		Frank	Langua	Data	Nata
Team	Opponent	ST Rnk	Result	Score		Event	League	Date	Note
Real Red	Phoenix Rush 00 Rush Girls (AZ)	11	Win	Win 3-1	3	1 Real Cup	Gold 2	5/22/2015	
Real Red	Elite Girls Academy White 99/00 (NE)	3	Win	Win 1-0	1	0 Real Cup	Gold 2	5/23/2015	
Real Red	CANCELLED WEATHER - Finished as top team		N/A	N/A		Real Cup	Gold 2	5/24/2015	
Real Red	CANCELLED WEATHER - Finished as top team		N/A	N/A		Real Cup	Gold 2	5/24/2015	
Real Red	Sand and Surf SC 99 Black (CA-S)	68	Tie	Tie 3 - 3	3	3 President's Cup	Region IV	6/10/2015	
Real Red	ETFC 99 Athletica Red (OR)	14	Win	Win 6 - 0	6	0 President's Cup	Region IV	6/11/2015	
Real Red	CV Crossfire 99 White (CA-N)	19	Win	Win 4 - 2	4	2 President's Cup	Region IV	6/12/2015	
Real Red	RVS 99 Orange (WA)	16	Win	Win 2 - 0	2	0 President's Cup	Region IV	6/13/2015	
Real Red	Eastside FC 99 White (WA)	6	Win	Win 1 - 0	1	0 President's Cup	Region IV	6/13/2015	
Real Red	Leahi 00 Premier (HI)	2	Loss	Loss 1 - 2	1	2 President's Cup	Region IV	6/14/2015	2nd Palce Finish
Real Red	Real Colorado Edge Select '01	U15 (13)	Win	Win 4 - 0	4	0 Broomfield Shootout	Gold	8/7/2015	
Real Red	Broomfield Blast SC 00 Girls Prestige	14	Win	Win 2 - 0	2	0 Broomfield Shootout	Gold	8/8/2015	
Real Red	Real Colorado Olympico 01/02	U14 (13)		Win 1 - 0	1	0 Broomfield Shootout	Gold	8/8/2015	
Real Red	Real Colorado Olympico 00/01	U15 (10)		Loss 0 - 1	0		Gold	8/9/2015	2nd Palce Finish
Real White U17	Pride SC Pride Red '99	U17 (51)		Win 6 - 0	6		Silver U17	8/15/2015	Guest Player for U17 White team - 1st Place Finish
Real White U17	Canon City Blitz U17	U17 (?)		Win 6 - 1	6	1 Pride of the Rockies	Silver U17	8/15/2015	Guest Player for U17 White team - 1st Place Finish
Real White U17	Pride SC United '99G	U17 (28)		Win 2 - 0	2		Silver U17	8/16/2015	Guest Player for U17 White team - 1st Place Finish - Kylee got an assist on a booming punt
Real Red	Broomfield Blast SC 01 Girls Prestige	U15 (3)		Win 4 - 0	4		Elite	8/21/2015	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Real Red	Utah Avalanche Avalanche 02 ECNL	4		Win 4 - 0	4		Elite	8/22/2015	
Real Red	Arsenal Colorado Royal 99/00	8	Loss	Loss 1 - 2	1		Elite	8/22/2015	
Real Red	Westminster Soccer 01G Samba	3		Win 1 - 0	1	•	Elite	8/23/2015	Champions
Real Red	Riverside Renegades 99/00G	24		Tie 0 - 0	0		Advanced	9/5/2015	
Real Red	Broomfield Blast SC 00 Girls Prestige	12		Loss 1 - 2	1	•	Advanced	9/6/2015	
Real Red	CO Storm South 00G Premier	62		Win 2 - 0	2		Advanced	9/7/2015	
Real Red	Colorado Rapids Youth 00G Academy	19		Loss 1 - 2	1	•	Division 1	9/13/2015	
Real Red	Colorado Storm 00G North Premier	21		Loss 0 - 1	0	•	Division 1	8/29/2015	
Real Red	Pride SC Copa '00G	45		Tie 1 - 1	1	•	Division 1	8/30/2015	
Real Red	Colorado Rush Nero 2031	8		Tie 3 - 3	3	•	Division 1	9/12/2015	
Real Red	CO Storm South 00G Select	10		Loss 0 - 3	0	3 League Match	Division 1	9/19/2015	
Real Red	Westminster Soccer 00G Samba	9	Tie	Tie 0 - 0	0	0 League Match	Division 1	10/10/2015	
Real Red	Real Colorado Edge Select '00	17	Tie	Tie 1 - 1	1	1 League Match	Division 1	10/13/2015	
Real Red	Fire FC Premier 00 Mcclyman	20		Loss 0 - 2	0	-	Division 1	10/17/2015	
Real Red	CO Storm South 00G Premier	62	Tie	Tie 1 - 1	1	1 League Match	Division 1	10/24/2015	
Real Red	FC Boulder 00 Girls Elite (U16)	13	Tie	Tie 0 - 0	0	0 League Match	Division 1	10/31/2015	
Real White	Broomfield Blast SC 00 Girls Magista	35		Win 2 - 1	2	•	Division 3	10/24/2015	
Real Red	Psg Michigan Gators 00 Orange	6	Loss	Loss 1 - 3	1	-	Premier Grey	12/4/2015	#6 Ranked MI team, #38 Region 2 Rank, #483 National Rank
Real Red	Intense Soccer Academy Elite 99 NPL	4	Loss	Loss 0 - 3	0	3 CASL (North Carolina)	Premier Grey	12/5/2015	#4 Ranked NY East team, #11 Region 1 Rank, #28 National Rank
Real Red	CFSC Hammerheads White G	2		Tie 0 - 0	0	,	Premier Grey	12/6/2015	#2 Ranked NC team, #33 Region 3 Rank, #179 National Rank
Real Red	CO Storm North 00G Select (CO)	10		Win 2 - 0	2	,	Gold	5/28/2016	
Real Red	Twin Cities Fire 00G (MN)	5		Loss 0 - 1	0	•	Gold	5/29/2016	
Real Red	Westminster Soccer 00G Samba (CO)	25		Tie 1 - 1	1	•	Gold	5/29/2016	
Real Red	Sting 00G West (TXN)	11		Loss 1 - 2	1	•	Gold	5/30/2016	Kylee knocked out of game with gash to head. 27 Staples and 6 deep sutures. Ouch.
	0				_			-,,	40 Games (Total GAA 37 games = 1.05. Total GAA 10 league games = 1.30. Total GAA at Region IV President's Cup = 1.16)
									1. Common (1. Common 1. Co
	CLIMMAADV								

SUMMARY

REAL RED (36 total games, Record 14 Wins -- 10 Tie -- 12 Losses, 52 Goals For, 37 Goals Against) (9 league games, Record 0 Wins -- 6 Tie -- 3 Losses, 6 Goals For, 12 Goals Against)
REAL WHITE (1 total games, Record 1 Wins -- 0 Tie -- 0 Losses, 2 Goals For, 1 Goals Against)
REAL WHITE U17 (3 total games, Record 3 Wins -- 0 Tie -- 0 Losses, 18 Goals For, 1 Goals Against)